
NORTH TO EAST Bus # 

P/M 1 
Bus #123 leave 
North at 7:17 

7:30 
Pick up: Radio & TV, Intro to CET, PLTW Med 

Interventions, Nursing, Vet, Criminal Justice, 
Auto Bus 192: Drop Student at Eastside Vet 
(except Wed) 

123 

Bus # 192 leave 
North @ 7:25 

Stop at New 
Tech 

7:40 
Drop Eastside 

Vet 
192 

P/M 2 8:20 8:30 Pick up CSA: Early Child Dev take to North 192 

P/M 2 8:36 8:50 
Return East: Design Fund, Comp Tech, PLTW EDD, 
Innovations, Civil Eng, Architecture 190 

P/M 2 8:36 8:46 
Return CSA: Design Fund, Comp Tech, PLTW EDD, 
Innovations, Civil Eng, Architecture 191 

P 2 8:40 8:50 Take: Construction Engineering Technology to job 
site - Pearl St 192 

End P/M 
2 

9:05 
Stop at New 

Tech 
9:20 

Returning: Electronics, Precision Mach, Welding, 
Culinary Arts & Animal Science Pick Up CSA: Nursing, 
Vet, Criminal Justice, Automotive 193 

P/M 3 9:27 
Stop at New 

Tech 
9:42 

Pick up: Nursing, Dental, Vet, Criminal Justice, 
Automotive Returning CSA: Electronics, Precision Mach, 
Welding, Culinary Arts 

191 

Period/M 
od 3 

9:50 10:00 
Returning: Construction Engineering Technology 
to North from Pearl St 192 

End P/M 
4 

10:00 10:10 
Returning to East: Arch Drafting 

190 

End P/M 
4 

10:50 
Stop at 

Eastside Vet 
11:05 

Returning: CET, 3-D Viz, Electronics, Welding, 
Digital, ECE & Auto Pick up: Student @ Eastside 
Vet 

192 

P/M 5A 11:12 11:17 Return CSA: CET, 3-D Viz, Electronics, Welding, 
Digital, ECE & Auto 190 

P/M 5B 12:10 
Stop at New 

Tech 
12:20 12:25 

Pick up: Cosmetology Pick up 
CSA: Mod 6 @ East 191 

12:25 12:35 Take: County CET & CSA students to job 
site - Pearl St. 

191 

P/M 6 12:48 
Stop at New 

Tech 
1:03 

Pick up: Radio & TV, HS: Nursing, Dental, Vet, 
Criminal Justice, Auto 192 

P 6 12:48 1:00 Take: Construction Engineering Technology 
to job site - Pearl St 192 

1:30 1:40 Return: County CET to North 192 

2:15 2:20 
Returning: Construction Engineering 
Technology to North from Pearl St 192 

End P/M 
7 

2:10 
Stop at New 

Tech 
2:25 

Return: CET l, 3-D Viz, Graphic Design/Imaging, 
Mechanical Drafting, A & R, Precision Mach, 
Culilnary, Early Childhood Ed, Ed Professions Pick 
Up: CSA POE & Medical Terms 

190 

3:00 3:05 
White Bus Pick up: CET at Pearl St White 

Bus 

End P/M 
8 

3:05 3:15 3:20 
White Bus 
will Pick Up 
at Door #19 

Return: Construction, CIM, Intro 
Manufacturing, White 

Bus 




